
Location

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY

HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

Date

Aug-16
Aug-22
Aug-30
Sep-6
Sep-13
Sep-20
Sep-27
Oct-4
Oct-11
Oct-18
Oct-25
Oct-31
Nov-8

Day

Fri
Thurs
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Thur.
Fri.

Opponent

*West Columbia 
*Ball High 
Brazoswood
Vidor
Clements
Lamar Consolidated (Y) 
Ft.Bend Marshall
BYE
Iowa Colony
Texas City
Baytown Lee(H)
Randle
Terry (S)

Time

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

SANTA FE INDIANS

VARSITY FOOTBALL
2024 SCHEDULE

* SCRIMMAGE  H- HOMECOMING   S-SENIOR NIGHT  Y-LITTLE LEAGUE NIGHT

UPDATED 7/31/2024



Location

AWAY
HOME
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

Date

Aug-16
Aug-22
Aug-29
Sep-5
Sep-12
Sep-19
Sep-26
Oct-3
Oct-10
Oct-17
Oct-24
Oct-30
Nov-7

Day

Fri
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Wed
Thurs

Opponent

*West Columbia 
*Ball High 
Brazoswood
Vidor
Clements
Lamar Consolidated  
Ft.Bend Marshall
BYE
Iowa Colony
Texas City
Baytown Lee
Randle
Terry 

SANTA FE INDIANS

JV  FOOTBALL
2024 SCHEDULE

BOLD-DISTRICT OPONENT
*PLEASE NOTE SUB VARSITY GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Time

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

UPDATED 7/31/2024



Location

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY

HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME

Date

Aug-16
Aug-22
Aug-29
Sep-5
Sep-12
Sep-19
Sep-26
Oct-3
Oct-10
Oct-17
Oct-24
Oct-30
Nov-7

Day

Fri
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Thurs
Wed
Thurs

Opponent

*West Columbia 
*Ball High 
Brazoswood
Vidor
Clements
Lamar Consolidated  
Ft.Bend Marshall
BYE
Iowa Colony
Texas City
Baytown Lee
Randle
Terry 

SANTA FE INDIANS

FRESHMEN FOOTBALL
2024 SCHEDULE

Time

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30
5:00/6:30

BOLD-DISTRICT OPONENT
*If there is a B Team, they will play first, and A Team will play after that game has ended. 

**PLEASE NOTE SUB-VARSITY GAMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE**

UPDATED 7/31/2024



Football Admission
Varsity 

Pre-Game Tickets go on sale at 7:00 A.M. the Monday before the game. After 1:00
P.M. on game day, tickets are $10 online or CASH ONLY at the gate.

PRE- SALE Adult General Admission -$8.00 
PRE- SALE Student General Admission -$6.00
General Admission -$10.00
You can purchase Reserved Seating ONLINE ONLY $8.00 until 1:00PM on Game Day.

Sub-Varsity Football
Adults $5/ Student $3

Any resident of Santa Fe ISD 65 years of age or older is eligible for a Santa Fe ISD Gold Pass. Pass
holders are admitted to all Santa Fe ISD home athletic events (except tournaments or playoff

games) for the current school year. You can get these cards at our District Administration Office.
You will need to provide your proof of residence. 

NEW POLICIES:
NOISEMAKERS: 

Air horns, bells, and other mechanical noisemakers are prohibited during all district contests.
CLEAR BAG POLICY WILL BE IMPLEMENTED AT ALL AWAY STADIUMS

WE ACCEPT CASH ONLY AT THE GATE OR YOU CAN VISIT THE ATHLETIC WEBSITE TO PURCHASE
TICKETS ONLINE

PURCHASE TICKETS

PURCHASE TICKETS

HOME GAMES ONLY

PURCHASE TICKETS

PURCHASE TICKETS


